
The designated Team Co-ordinator is required to: 

1) Update Team Players prior to Match; Enter Result/ scorers/B&F/ Penalty Cards in Results section of Web.

Enter all Match Stats in RevSport following completion of Match Latest entry time 5pm Sunday.

2) Upload Match Card  (PDF FORMAT ONLY) to SH RevSport site after competing all match details on Web:  

a) Scan Match card as PDF, upload to Results entry section by 5pm Sunday following match.

/ /

Card Codes for Umpires:

PL1  PL2  PL3  

Manager Name: Coach Name:

16

Grade:

Sydney Hockey Competition – 2024 Match Card

Total Goals

Date:Venue:

PF (Professional Foul),  DA (Dissent / Abuse),

DP (Dangerous Play), MC (Misconduct), O (Other)

1

2

PLAYERS - FULL NAME  (Block Letters Only)

 (Max 16 Players )

(only include players who take the field as per Rule 9.4b)  
( G ), ( Y ), ( R )

SL1 SL2  SL3  SL4  SL5 SL6 SL7

(Own Team) V

(include any injuries or other player matters

relating to the match)

Shirt 

Number
Goals

(Circle Relevant Grade)

(See below)
Umpire

CommentsCards

For: Against:

      

(Captain)

(GK)

5 min

10 min

Reason for Card/s

8

3

4

5

6

PL1 ,PL2 & PL3 Games Only - (please tick as verified or cross out if not)

4 Match Balls supplied q PL1.  2xBall Boys  q

Field safe and watered q All Shirts numbered  q

7

 

9

10

11

12

14

15

13

 2 points ________________________  Name   1 point _________________________ Name

3 points _________________________ Name

UMPIRE 2:    Name_______________ ________ Sign______________________________

  Name___________________________ Sign______________________________

Technical Official

UMPIRE 1:  Name_________________________Sign______________________________

PL1, 2, & 3 Only -  TO/Ump B&F votes

Tick Box if Club Appointed Umpire

 

 


